Dimensions: millimeters (inches)
72 Agilent Ion Pumps – Solutions for Ultra and Extreme-High Vacuum
Ion Pump Controllers
17
7.
04
 (7
.0

73www.agilent.com/en/product/vacuum-technologies/ion-pumps-controllers
Ion Pump Controllers
Ordering Information
Controllers* Part number
Sublimation controller set for 220 Vac 9290033
Sublimation controller set for 110 Vac 9290032
*Power cord included
Accessories Part number
Cable for TSP pump (3.5 m) 9240730
Cable for TSP pump (7 m) 9240730M002
Cable for TSP pump (10 m) 9240730M001
Cable for TSP pump (30 m) 9240730M017
Cable for TSP pump (40 m) 9240730M015
Rack adapter 9290064
Mains cable NEMA plug, 3 m (10 ft)  9699958
Mains cable European plug, 3 m (10 ft) 9699957
Power cord, China plug 10 A 8121-0723